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Item #0-Rings

Item #

1 1/2” NICKEL WELDED O-RING .192" WIRE

1 in Dull Black Resin Welded O-Ring
1 in Stainless Steel Welded O-Ring
1 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring
1in Zinc Plated Welded O-Ring

Item Name

1 1/2" NICKEL

WELDED O-RING

O-Ring
O-Ring
O-Ring
O-Ring

Size

11/2" Inner
Diameter .192"
Wire Diameter

1lin
1lin
1lin

1lin

Type

Welded
Welded
Welded
Welded

Thickness Material

145 in
156 in
.155in
177 in

Steel

Steel
Stainless Steel
Steel
Steel

Units Per
Package

1000

2,500
2,000
2,500
2,000


mailto:info@granatindustries.com

1 1/4 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring
1 1/2 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring
2 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring

7 in Zinc Plated O-Ring
ORING112ZDC-AB

ORING112ZDCN

ORING118SSAW

ORING212NW
W00167-20-20001
TRI114BW
TRI118BW
ORING134SB
ORING112DBR

ORING112SS

ORING214AWZ

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring

O-Ring #7S

O-Ring with Triangle
O-Ring with Triangle
O-Ring #7B

O-Ring #4S

O-Ring #3SS

O-Ring

11/4in
11/2in
2in
7in
11/2in
11/2in

11/8in
21/2in
1lin

11/4in
11/8in

13/4in
11/2in

11/2in

21/4in

Welded
Welded
Welded
Welded
Welded
Welded

Welded

Welded
Welded
Welded
Welded
Cast

Welded

Welded

177 in
243 in
243 in
105 in
192 in
192 in

.155in

312 in
1351n
196 in
196 in
273 in
.228in

236 in

Argon Weld .374in

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast

Stainless Steel
#304

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Solid Brass
Steel

Stainless Steel
#304

Steel

2,500
650
500
500
1,200
1,200

2,500

200
4,000
800
900
500
600

700

200



