

Granat Industries, Inc.

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397 Email: <u>info@granatindustries.com</u>

Item #O-Rings

\bigcirc

Item Name	Size	Туре	Thickness	Material	Units Per Package
1 1/2" NICKEL WELDED O-RING	1 1/2" Inner Diameter .192" Wire Diameter			Steel	1000
O-Ring	1 in	Welded	.145 in	Steel	2,500
O-Ring	1 in	Welded	.156 in	Stainless Steel	2,000
O-Ring	1 in	Welded	.155 in	Steel	2,500
O-Ring	1 in	Welded	.177 in	Steel	2,000
	1 1/2" NICKEL WELDED O-RING O-Ring O-Ring O-Ring	1 1/2" NICKEL1 1/2" Inner Diameter .192" Wire DiameterO-Ring1 inO-Ring1 inO-Ring1 in	1 1/2" NICKEL WELDED O-RING1 1/2" Inner Diameter .192" Wire DiameterO-Ring1 inWeldedO-Ring1 inWeldedO-Ring1 inWelded	1 1/2" NICKEL WELDED O-RING1 1/2" Inner Diameter .192" Wire DiameterVelded.145 inO-Ring1 inWelded.145 inO-Ring1 inWelded.156 inO-Ring1 inWelded.155 in	1 1/2" NICKEL WELDED O-RING1 1/2" Inner Diameter .192" Wire DiameterSteelO-Ring1 inWelded.145 inSteelO-Ring1 inWelded.156 inStainless SteelO-Ring1 inWelded.155 inSteel

1 1/4 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring	O-Ring	1 1/4 in	Welded	.177 in	Steel	2,500
1 1/2 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring	O-Ring	1 1/2 in	Welded	.243 in	Steel	650
2 in Nickel Plated Welded O-Ring	O-Ring	2 in	Welded	.243 in	Steel	500
7 in Zinc Plated O-Ring	O-Ring	7 in	Welded	.105 in	Steel	500
ORING112ZDC-AB	O-Ring	1 1/2 in	Welded	.192 in	Zinc Die Cast	1,200
ORING112ZDCN	O-Ring	1 1/2 in	Welded	.192 in	Zinc Die Cast	1,200
ORING118SSAW	O-Ring	1 1/8 in	Welded	.155 in	Stainless Steel #304	2,500
ORING212NW	O-Ring	2 1/2 in	Welded	.312 in	Steel	200
W00167-20-20001	O-Ring #7S	1 in	Welded	.135 in	Steel	4,000
TRI114BW	O-Ring with Triangle	1 1/4 in	Welded	.196 in	Steel	800
TRI118BW	O-Ring with Triangle	1 1/8 in	Welded	.196 in	Steel	900
ORING134SB	O-Ring #7B	1 3/4 in	Cast	.273 in	Solid Brass	500
ORING112DBR	O-Ring #4S	1 1/2 in	Welded	.228 in	Steel	600
ORING112SS	O-Ring #3SS	1 1/2 in	Welded	.236 in	Stainless Steel #304	700
ORING214AWZ	O-Ring	2 1/4 in	Argon Weld	.374 in	Steel	200